
©
Te

ch
n
is

ch
e
 Ä

n
d
e
ru

n
g
e
n
 v

o
rb

e
h
a
lte

n
, 

a
lle

 A
n
g
a
b
e
n
 o

h
n
e
 G

e
w

ä
h
r 

/ 
S

u
b

je
ct

 t
o

 t
e

ch
n

ic
a

l m
o

d
ifi

ca
tio

n
s;

 n
o

 r
e

sp
o

n
si

b
ili

ty
 is

 a
cc

e
p

te
d

 f
o

r 
th

e
 a

cc
u

ra
cy

 o
f 

th
is

 in
fo

rm
a

tio
n

. 
 

 E
U

C
H

N
E

R
 G

m
b

H
 +

 C
o

. 
K

G
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 M
a

ß
e

 in
 m

m
 /

 D
im

e
n

si
o

n
s 

in
 m

m

EUCHNER GmbH + Co. KG Kohlhammerstraße 16  70771 Leinfelden-Echterdingen Tel. +49/711/7597-0  Fax +49/711/753316  www.euchner.de  info@euchner.de
099716 - 3 - 05.02.16 - MP - MSZ - MSZ  Blatt/sheet 2

Datenblatt / Data Sheet    ENABLING SWITCH ZSM2300-113290

a
b

Kontakte / contacts
offen / open
geschlossen / closed

Druckpunkt / trigger point

1 2 3

E1

1 32 E1 E2 E3

a
E2

E3

E1

b
E2

E3

S3
S3:
Zustimmtaster
enabling pushbutton

Leitung: 16 adrig
cable: 16 wires

LP13

LP8

LP12

LP9

S1: "+"
Drucktaste
pushbutton

S2: "-"
Drucktaste
pushbutton

3

4

3

4

shield

WH

BN

GN

YE

GYPK

RDBU

BK

VT

br

ws

gn

ge

grrs

rtbl

sw

vt

Schirm

12

11

10

9

3

5

1

2

Steckverbinder:
Coninvers 12pol.
Connector:
Coninvers 12pin

0,14²

0,14²

0,14²

0,14²

0,5²

0,5²

0,5²

0,5²

ZUSTIMMTASTER    ZSM2300-099716
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